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Medaillenspiegel - Alle Wertungen
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 40 47 33 21 18 6 8 10
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 32 19 17 10 1 5 2 2
SK Kaiserslautern 19 12 5 1 1 3 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 11 13 9 5 7 3 1 1
SG Worms 11 6 4 6 1 2 1 0
TV Bad Bergzabern 6 4 2 1 4 2 0 0
SC Holzland 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 1
Ludwigshafener SV 3 5 4 5 1 3 1 0
SSG Saar Max Ritter 3 4 4 3 8 3 5 5
SV09 Völklingen 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 1
TSV 1862 Erding 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
TSG Stadtbergen 1892 1 2 4 8 5 3 2 3
SSV Offenbach/Qu. 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 1
SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0
Viernheimer SV 1979 1 0 2 2 1 2 3 1
SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
HGN (SG) 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 0
TPSV Enkenbach 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0
TSG-Zellertal 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0
Westbrook Seals (USA) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 5 9 4 3 3 1 3 5
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
SK Kaiserslautern 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
TSV 1862 Erding 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
SSV Offenbach/Qu. 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 0
SV09 Völklingen 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
SG Worms 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
Ludwigshafener SV 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TV Bad Bergzabern 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
SC Holzland 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Viernheimer SV 1979 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SSG Saar Max Ritter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 35 38 29 18 15 5 5 5
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 29 18 16 9 1 4 1 0
SK Kaiserslautern 16 11 4 0 1 2 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 11 13 6 4 6 3 0 1
SG Worms 11 6 4 3 0 2 0 0
TV Bad Bergzabern 6 4 2 1 2 1 0 0
SC Holzland 4 3 3 2 1 0 1 1
Ludwigshafener SV 3 5 4 4 1 3 1 0
SSG Saar Max Ritter 3 4 4 3 8 3 5 4
SV09 Völklingen 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 1
TSG Stadtbergen 1892 1 2 4 8 5 3 2 3
SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
SSV Offenbach/Qu. 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1
TSV 1862 Erding 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Viernheimer SV 1979 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 1
SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
HGN (SG) 0 0 3 2 1 1 1 0
TPSV Enkenbach 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0
TSG-Zellertal 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0
Westbrook Seals (USA) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0


